2022 Product Offering

* Delivery 3-4 weeks made to order

* FSC certified, sustainable, solid beech
frames, FIRA accredited

* Dedicated product development team to
collaborate on new designs

* Low carbon footprint & recyclable
packaging




Key Features

Comfort seats filled with resilient foam, wrapped in a soft
Dacron fiber letting you sink into the cushions whilst
retaining their shape

Cushion back with luxurious comfy fiber delivering a
superior level of comfort and support

Solid wood legs for extra support

Luxurious velvets and weaved fabrics

Made by one of Poland's leading sofa manufacturers
Members of FIRA since 2007

Audited to best practice UK standard

Flexible made to order and delivered in 3-4 weeks

Quality Material & Craftsmanship

Hand made by quality craftsmen, made to order and
delivered in 3-4 weeks

Robust hardwood solid beech frames used throughout (no
softwoods used)

High quality UKFR fabrics certified up to 100,000 rubs
Quality UKFR foam manufactured in the UK

Sustainability

FSC certified wood
Locally sourced, lower carbon footprint
Fully recyclable packaging

Production waste recycling program — all wood waste
converted into wood pellets onsite

Component Makeup

Beech Wood
Mdf 32mm
Mdf 32mm
Mdf 15mm Mdf 32mm
Steel | Plywood 15mm
Mdf 32mm -




Lif@StYl@S creating new brand identity

3 key style categories merchandised with accent cushions, lamps and occasional and withing each style from one display will incorporate
design options on arms, backs or leg detail.
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Sloan

casual modern




Chelsea
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Winslow
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Mid century § Casual option




Brompton

Mid century modern § Casual




Quebec
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casual wodern




Braxton
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ML century vaooern




Madison

casual Modern

Modern casual with pillow saddle arms & pillow style seat/back cushions
available in plush velvet and weave fabrics

Accessorize with occasional, scatters, lamp and wall art



Cambridge

casual § wmodern options




Maxwell
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Windsor

Traditionally inspired
English design




Revive
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Classic modern mid century with
distinctive recessed legs available
options for arm & leg




Brooklyn

casual

Casual designs with arm/leg options its

simplicity is its style with a neutral organic
look & feel




Melbourne

casual modern




Lewis

Mid century







H a rrogate Classic English style roll or casual

— arm option with plush velvet and »
Modern Classic weave fabrics.




Cognac

Modern Classie

Classic Chesterfield style with
castor wheel option plush velvet
and weave fabrics.

Accessorize with occasional, scatters, lamp
and wall art



Chesterfield Options
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Modern Chesterfield

Modern Classie




Kensington

R e e e Y

Modern Classie

Traditionally inspired deep
button with gold or silver
stud detail



Cosy ' 5 W cm Dcm Hcm
4 4 Seater 256 97 86
3 Seater 211 97 86 COLOUR

2.5 Seater 181 97 86 A . . . . . . .
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mid century with T cushions/wood leg & plinth modern with T cushions/metal leg

modern with metal leg

mid century with T cushions/wood leg

Crente different styles with leg g seat options

wodern casual designed to work
with many different types of
tntertors, Llush velvet, weave fabric
and vegan Leather fabric options
with wood or metal leg style and
finish options

modern with metal leg casual with wood leg



W cm D cm Hcm

Copen hagen — design options 1 htid centura e 3 Seater 210 86 89
lush velvet, weave fabric and vegan 2o5 SRl e 86 89

Leather fabric options with wood Leg 2 seater 165 86 89

style options chair 91 86 89

' scandinavian with wooden leg frame ‘

COLOUR

Create different styles with leg options, button or plain back cushions mid century with wooden leg & plinth
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mid century with wooden leg modern with gold/silver metal leg modern with black metal leg modern with gold metal leg




Copenhagen — design options 3 Create different styles with curve arm detail, button or plain back cushions

modern with gold/silver metal leg

COLOUR
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casual with wooden leg frame modern with black metal leg modern with gold/silver metal leg

Create different styles with square arm detail, button or plain back cushions casual with wooden leg




LEG COLOUR
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Product features

eLinara 3-seater upholstered sofa in a trendy fabric

*sofa's frame made out of beech wood

*loose seat cushions filled with elastic foam and wave springs

*backrest cushion filled with elastic foam 3 Seater 201 97 91
*legs - wooden frame is made out of strong beech wood and available in selection of colours 2 Seater 141 97 88
*fabric available in plush velvets, weave and vegan leather Chair 158 97 88

Create diffevent styles with leg options




mld century wodern
Lush velvet, weave fabric and
vegaw Leather fabric options
with woodl leg frawe or brass
cap style options

”

Create different styles with leg options

g - Wem  Dcm
: 3 Seater 201 83
' - 2 Seater 170 83
Chair 99 83
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LEG COLOUR

Hcm
71
71
71

COLOUR
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COLOUR
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Product features N & . . . . - .

*Chesterfield deep button in a fashionable velour fabric or faux leather
*sofa's frame made of beech wood frame
*|loose seat cushions filled with elastic foam and wave springs

*the backrest is filled with elastic foam Create O{L{{tﬁ\/@l/\/t

_ ) 3 Seater
*seat cushions fastened with strong Velcro St@ L@S WLt]/] L@@ ) Seater

*wooden frame with legs or wooden leg options

fabrics available in wide range of colours O’PJC/LO NS Chair




4 seater

3 seater

2 seater

Snuggler chair

Armchair

Accent chair

Footstool

3 seater scatter back plain arm sofa bed

2 seater scatter back plain arm sofa bed

230

205
185
140
110
86
70
205
185

98
98
98
98
69
70
98
98

Belmont Chesterfield

COLOUR
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LEG COLOUR

73
73
73
73

73 Classic modern with lush sensory velvet options
108 and leg colours, also avatlable in sofa bed

45

73 options and vegan leather fabrics

73




Belmont scatter back

COLOUR
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4 seater scatter back plain arm 230 98 73 ’ ,
3 seater scatter back plain arm 205 98 73 OL&SSLG V%Ddﬁlﬂ/\/ WLtM LM'SM SL’,V\/SDYa
2 seater scatter back plain arm 185 98 73 velvet, weave fabl/bG D‘Pti«DVbS anol
Snuggler chair scatter back plain arm 140 98 73 ’ ’
Armchair formal back plain arm 110 98 73 LEG COLOUR \/Cgﬂl/\z Lﬁﬂthﬁr {Qbﬂ&, HLSO a\/ﬂLLabLC
Accent chair plain back 86 69 108 with Lﬁg style and finish options
Footstool plain top 70 70 45 . . . . . 8 -F UP

3 seater scatter back plain arm sofa bed 205 98 73 ﬂl/\/d a\/aLLa'OLE 44 SD{R '060!

2 seater scatter back plain arm sofa bed 185 98 73
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Wcm Dcm Hcm
4 Seater 256 97 86
3 Seater 211 97 86
2.5 Seater 181 97 86
2 seater 151 97 86
chair 91 97 86

LEG COLOUR

Casual contemporary designed to work

with many different types of interiors,
Lush velvet, weave fabric and vegan

Leather fabric options, also available in
Harmony sofa bed options




modern with seam stitch detail clean

Marina lines available in velvet, weave and Wem Dcm  Hcem

vegan Leather fabrics choose Leg style Corner 261 157 92
wetal or wood 3 Seater 222 103 92

2 seater 153 103 92

chair 88 103 92

COLOUR
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LEG COLOUR




Scott

LEG COLOUR

modern clean Lines available
n velvet, weave and vegan

Leather fabrics choose leg
COLOUR

\/....... style metal or wood
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Product features

*tub shape armchair in art deco style,

edelicate armrests,

*profiled backrest for increased comfort,

°loose seat cushion,

seat filled with highly elastic foam,

*highly elastic foam that keeps its shape,

*set included a round cushion,

eupholstered with soft velvet,

eupholstery fabric resistant to abrasiveness,
eupholstery fabric available in a number of colours,
earmchair on slender legs,

*legs available in three colour versions,

*you can choose black legs with golden feature,
eavailable with golden or chrome legs.

Wcm Dcm Hcm
3 Seater 242 95 86
2 Seater 182 95 86
Snuggler 152 95 86
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Accent chair options




